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LCS³ LEGRAND

Adapter 8 MTP/MPO single mode key up key down

REF. 032119   |  EAN KODA. 3414971929241

This adapter with 8 MTP feedthroughs for multimode fibres

clips directly onto fibre optic modular drawers (ref. 032100

and 032101) and also splice cassette (ref. 032141).

> The product details page

Splošni opis:

This adapter with 8 MTP feedthroughs for multimode fibres clips

directly onto fibre optic modular drawers (ref. 032100 and 032101) and

also splice cassette (ref. 032141).

 

Značilnosti izdelka:

Singlemode

8 MTP feedthroughs

MPO compatible

Black support with beige feedthroughs

Prednosti montaže:

Direct one-hand clipping onto fibre optic modular

drawers and splice cassette.

Prednosti uporabe:

Scalability and modularity : easy one-hand move, add

and change of blocks among a large choice (LC, LC

APC, SC, SC APC, ST, MTP)

Dokumentacija

Katalog & drugo

    ex223001_1000.pdf   |   PDF (0.13Mo)

CAD & specifikacije načrtov / BIM

   Adaptor 8 MTP.rfa   |   RFA (0.78Mo)

   Adaptateur 8 MTP.rfa   |   RFA (0.78Mo)
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